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COMPETITION
Total Results after Round 5 2 25
Pupil male
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Tot.
1 Hermann Bjgrnestad Ster Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 205 223 272 289 323 1312
2 Ludvig Schulstad Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 106 83 89 191 469
Pupil female
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Tot.
1 Isabella Kramer SV BSD Unterfranken GER 223 218 193 634
Youth male
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Tot.
1 EKELOOT EST 476 510 498 510 1994
2 Mikkel Bjgrnestad Stene Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 311 306 269 316 347 1549
3 Jostein Lian Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 311 365 330 350 1356
4  KERT KORSMAA EST 382 423 805
5 Marcus Ohme Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 348 389 737
6 Jonas Garcia de Presno Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 312 312
7 Theodor Glamsland Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 221 221
Youth female
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Tot.
1 Tomine Bjgrkestgl Risla Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 275 270 186 311 1042
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COMPETITION
Total Results after Round 5 2 25
Junior men
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Tot.
1 Albin Martinsson SWE 504 509 538 542 547 2640
2 Daniel Castle British Sporting Rifle Cluk GBR 251 251
Junior women
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Tot.
1 Ida Osmundsen Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR 362 364 394 412 407 1939
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Name
Jesper Nyberg
Oscar Eliasson
Assadbek Nazirkulyev
Pontus Thuresson
Andrey Khudyakova
Julian Genauer
Csaba TAR
Tobias Schonsteiner
Oscar Andersson
LAURI LOOT
ANGELO MANGIAMELI
VINCENZO GALLO
Séren Blihler
Peter Falk
Martin Gustafsson
Patrik Falk
Christoph Vogelbacher
Matthias Mail
Sven Bentien
INDREK KAARNA
Tim Steiner
M.HAQ HAQ
Joakim Paatur Hauge
HELLAR SILE
Calle Gilijam
Florian Falkenstein
EKKE VASTRIK
Will Jeffrey
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2025

Total Results after Round 5

579
581
579
559

Men
Club/Reg. Federation Nation R1
SWE
SWE
Shymkent KAZ
SWE
Shymkent KAZ

SV BSD Unterfranken GER

HKLK HUN / DENSHOOT t HUN
SV Unterbéhringen GER
SWE
EST
NAPLES ITA
NAPLES ITA
SV Unterboéhringen GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
TuS Schwanheim GER
SV Unterbéhringen GER
NDSB GER
EST
SV BSD Unterfranken GER
QATAR SHOOTING ASSOC QAT
Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR
EST
SWE
SV BSD Unterfranken GER
EST

British Sporting Rifle Clut GBR

Preliminary results

556
554
556
560
547
518
520
495
527
449
488
542
559
521
520
488

558

339
504

395

R2
571
575
561
558
555
556
563
559
547
540
531
531
495
533
507
441
546
535
497
538
464

268
541

459

R3
578
567
564
571
562
571
559
550
539
531
542
517
533
529
472
444
545
523

463
556
307
545
482
462

R4
574
574
567
555
565
557
556
558
531
549
524
536
529
531
464
445
551
513
535
513
469

331

283

R5 R6

538
476
471
552
359

468

302

Tot.
2880
2876
2848
2810
2803
2799
2793
2774
2693
2665
2654
2629
2619
2580
2422
2354
2201
2092
2090
2015
1867
1666
1604
1590

950

921

585

395
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Total Results after Round 5

Women

565
566
562
535
547
568
562

494

Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation R1
1 Daniela Vogelbacher TuS Schwanheim GER
2 Zukhra Irnazarova Shymkent KAZ
3 Eva Ostreicher SV BSD Unterfranken GER
4  Gunilla Flyckt SWE
5 Fatima Irnazarova Shymkent KAZ
6 AMAL.MAHMOOD AMAL QATAR SHOOTING ASSO( QAT
7 ANISA JAMA ANISA QATAR SHOOTING ASSOC QAT
8 Nicola Miller-FaBbender SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER
9 SophiaJakob SV BSD Unterfranken GER
10 HEILI LEPP EST
11 Sophia Kramer SV BSD Unterfranken GER
12 SIRJE LAGLE EST
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Preliminary results

R2
555
556
539
535
278

445

428

R3
564
550
545
501
569
562
555
535
445

R4
561
535
542
536
557

546

352

R5 R6
538

547
527
572
560
535
543

Tot.
2783
2771
2735
2634
2523
1690
1652
1624

890

494

428

352
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Rank
1

Name
Emil Martinsson
DIEGO MOLA
JAANUS KALA
Jan Malmberg
Ola Stene
HILLAR LOOT
VILJAR NOOR
Jan-Erik Falk
TOOMAS HALLIK
Thomas Gebauer
TONU L. LEEVALD
Darren Cottee
KALEV LEEMET
HEIKKI OJAMAA
JAANUS MUGU
ALAR HEINSAAR
TOIVES RAUDSAAR
SVEN TAMMELEHT
Bedrich Jonas
Richard Jeffrey
Steve Castle
KAIDO KORSMAA
ELMET ORASSON
Pal Osmundsen
Mark Mortimore

Name
Alice Gran
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Total Results after Round 5

2025

Men senior

Club/Reg. Federation Nation R1

NAPLES

ASSF

Birkenes & Lillesand Spor

SV BSD Unterfranken

British Sporting Rifle Cluk

Dukla Plzen

British Sporting Rifle Cluk
British Sporting Rifle Cluk

SWE
ITA
EST
FIN

NOR
EST
EST

SWE
EST

GER
EST

GBR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
CZE

GBR

GBR
EST
EST

Birkenes & Lillesand Spor NOR
British Sporting Rifle Clut GBR

Club/Reg.

Women senior

Federation Nation

British Sporting Rifle Cluk GBR

Preliminary results

562
566
524
527
532
510
512
494
491
446
367
444
417
392
463
434
325
361

441
433

423

219

R1
185

R2
577
557
554
533
521
533
526
508
509
447
302
463
449
356

451
334
308

426

R2

R3
571
560
552
533
513
518
530
487
488
470
372
439
449
385
492
485
317
310
561

R3

R4
576
540
541
540
529
514
507
501
497
419
411
439
456
417

307

R4

R5
578
544

531
521
526
499
493
492
448
374

493

357
306

R5

R6

R6

Tot.
2864
2767
2699
2664
2616
2601
2574
2483
2477
2230
1826
1785
1771
1550
1448
1370
1333
1285

561

441

433

426

423

307

219

Tot.
185



